
Menu

Starters
Ceviche   
Marinated in lime juice with onions, spices and
seasoning served with corn and sweet potatoes.
          (creamy aji limon $2 extra charge )

Camarones - Shrimp
Mixto - Mixed $22.95

Jalea

Linguine in a creamy spinach and basil
sauce with deep fried potatoes

$27.99

Wantan Frito
Fried wonton served with sweet and sour sauce

$13.99

Tiradito de Pescado
Thinly sliced fish marinated in a spicy,
citrusy sauce

$17.95

Choritos Criollos
Boiled mussels topped with chopped ,
Onions, cilantro, lime juice and corn

$16.95

Entrees

Tamal de Pollo o Puerco 
Chicken or Pork Tamal 

$12.95
Individual

Saltado

Familiar

Tallarin Verde

$47.95

Papa a la Huancaina
Boiled potatoes topped with creamy  
aji amarillo (yellow pepper) sauce

$13.95
Leche de Tigre
Ceviche beverage made from raw fish marinated in lime
juice and spiced with peppers, onions and other
seasonings
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$23.95
Mariscos - Seafood $23.95

Deep fried calamari, shrimp, fish marinated
with spices served with cassava and sauce.

CHICHARRON
Deep fried  peruvian style

(Select Protein)(Select Protein)

Calamares - Calamari
Pescado Fish
Pollo - Chicken

Pescado - Fish $21.95
$15.95
$18.95
$18.95

$12.95

(Select Protein)
Sauteed with onions, tomatoes and french fries,
served with white rice.

Lomo - Beef
Pollo - Chicken
Pescado - Fish
Mariscos - Seafood
Camarones - Shrimp

$22.99
$19.95
$19.95
$22.95
$22.95

(Select Protein)

Apanado  o Bistec  - Steak $23.95

Pollo - Chicken $21.95

Arroz Chaufa (Select Protein)
Fried rice with green onions, soy
sauce and eggs.

Carne - Beef
Pollo - Chicken
Pescado - Fish
Mariscos - Seafood
Especial - Special

$21.99
$19.95
$18.99
$20.95
$22.95

Tallarin Saltado (Select Protein)
Linguine sauteed with onions and tomatoes.

Carne - Beef
Pollo - Chicken
Mariscos - Seafood
Camarones - Shrimp

$21.99
$19.95

$20.95
$22.99



Carnes - Beef

Pollo - Chicken

Sopas - Soups

Beverages

Beers

Bistec a lo Pobre
Steak topped with fried egg and plantains, served
with white rice, Fries and salad.

$26.99

Milanesa de Pollo
Breaded chicken breast, served with fries, rice & salad.

$21.99

Sustancia Pollo - Chicken

$11.99

Tallarin Verde
Tallarin Tay Pa de Verduras

Picante de Mariscos

Chaufa de Verduras

$19.95

$17.95

$25.95

$18.95

Apanado de Carne
Breaded steak served with fries, rice and salad.

$22.99

Tallarin Tay Pa de Pollo
Chicken Chow Mein

$21.95

Sandwich de Chicharron

$13.45

Bistec a la Chorrillana
Grilled steak with sauteed onions and
tomatoes, served with  white rice

$23.95

Pollo Chi Jau Kai
Chicken cooked in mushroom sauce and
chinese cinnamon with rice.

$21.99

Alfajores mini 

Mixed seafood in a spicy garlic and creamy aji amarillo sauce. 

Pollo Enrollado
Chicken rolled up with shrimp, pork, pepper
in a special oyster sauce with rice.

$22.99

Inka Cola

Seco de Carne
Cilantro beef Stew served with peruvian beans & rice 

$23.95

Pescado a lo Macho

Steamed fish with ginger & soy sauce, served with rice.

$34.99
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(Fr. Sat. & Sun only)

Mariscos - Seafood
Milanesa de Pescado $20.95
Breaded fish, served whith fries, rice

Pescado al Vapor

Pescado Frito

Fried fish with seafood in a aji panca sauce,
served with rice.

$27.95

Fried fish served with criolla sauce and a
side of rice.

$19.95

Pescado a la Chorrillana $19.99
Fried fish with sauteed onions and tomatoes
on top, served with rice.

Arroz con Mariscos $23.95
Seafood rice with tomatoes, vegetables
and aji amarillo sauce.

Tallarin Tay Pa de Mariscos $24.99
Seafood chow mein

Tallarin Tay Pa Especial $24.99
Pork, chicken, beef and shrimp chow mein.

Almar
Ceviche de pescado, arroz con mariscos and
chicharrón de calamar .

Minuta Carne - Beef

$14.95

Minuta Pollo - Chicken
Sustancia Carne- Beef $17.95

$16.95
$19.95

Chupe de Camarones $21.45
Parihuela $23.95
Sopa Wanton $20.99

Vegetarian 

Saltado de Verduras
$16.95
$16.95

Desayunos - Breakfast 
(only weekends)

Lomito al Jugo
Tamal Pollo o Puerco

$16.95
$15.95
$12.95

Kids Menu Desserts
Salchipapas
Chicken Nuggets $13.45 Lucuma Ice Cream $6.99
Fish Nuggets $14.45 Crema Volteada

Picarones
$7.45

$10.45

Side Orders

Soda
Chicha Morada
jarra chicha
Maracuya
jarra maracuya
Iced tea
cafe 
te

arroz blanco$4.25
$3.25
$4.95

$13.95
$4.95

$13.95
$3.50
$4.25
$3.50

$5.25
cancha
platano frito
papas fritas
yuca frita
camote frito
salad small
salad grande

Cusquena

$4.75
$7.45
$5.95
$6.75
$5.95
$6.45
$9.95

$7.95
Cristal $7.95
Pilsen $7.95
modelo $7.95

Wines
Tabernero borgona
Malbee Merlot
intipalka blanc
tabernero gran rose

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

glass bottle

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00


