

# **Starters**

CEVICHE	(Select Protein)
Marinated in lime	juice with onions, spices and
seasoning served	with corn and sweet potatoes.
(creamy aji	limon \$2 extra charge )
December	
Pescado -	FISN

Pescado - Fish	\$21.95
Mixto - Mixed	\$22.95
Camarones - Shrimp	\$23.95
Mariscos - Seafood	\$23.95

### **JALEA**

Individual

Deep fried calamari, shrimp, fish marinated with spices served with cassava and sauce.

Familiar	\$47.95
PAPA A LA HUANCAINA	\$13.95

Boiled potatoes topped with creamy aji amarillo (yellow pepper) sauce

WANTAN FRITO

Fried wonton served with sweet and sour sauce

### CHICHARRON (Select Protein)

Deep fried peruvian style

Calamares - Calamari	\$18.95
Pescado Fish	\$18.95
Pollo - Chicken	\$15.95
RADITO DE PESCADO	\$17.95

Thinly sliced fish marinated in a spicy, citrusy sauce

### CHORITOS CRIOLLOS \$16.95

Boiled mussels topped with chopped, Onions, cilantro, lime juice and corn

#### TAMAL DE POLLO O PUERCO \$12.95

Chicken or Pork Tamal

#### LECHE DE TIGRE \$12.95

Ceviche beverage made from raw fish marinated in lime juice and spiced with peppers, onions and other seasonings

## **Entrees**

\$27.99

\$13.99

#### **SALTADO** (Select Protein)

Sauteed with onions, tomatoes and french fries, served with white rice.

Lomo - Beef	\$22.99
Pollo - Chicken	\$19.95
Pescado - Fish	\$19.95
Mariscos - Seafood	\$22.95
Camarones - Shrimp	\$22.95

#### **TALLARIN VERDE** (Select Protein)

Linguine in a creamy spinach and basil sauce with deep fried potatoes

Apanado o Bistec - Steak	\$23.95
Pollo - Chicken	\$21.95

#### **ARROZ CHAUFA** (Select Protein)

Fried rice with green onions, soy sauce and eggs.

Carne - Beef	\$21.99
Pollo - Chicken	\$19.95
Pescado - Fish	\$18.99
<b>Mariscos - Seafood</b>	\$20.95
Especial - Special	\$22 95

#### **TALLARIN SALTADO** (Select Protein)

Linguine sauteed with onions and tomatoes.

Carne - Beef	\$21.99
Pollo - Chicken	\$19.95
<b>Mariscos - Seafood</b>	\$20.95
Camarones - Shrimp	\$22.99



## **Carnes - Beef**

BISTEC A LO POBRE	\$26.99
Steak topped with fried egg and plantains, served	
with white rice, Fries and salad.	
APANADO DE CARNE	\$22.99
Breaded steak served with fries, rice and salad.	
BISTEC A LA CHORRILLANA	\$23.95
Grilled steak with sauteed onions and	

tomatoes, served with white rice

**SECO DE CARNE** (Fr. Sat. & Sun only) \$23.95 Cilantro beef Stew served with peruvian beans & rice

## **Pollo - Chicken**

MILANESA DE PULLU	\$Z1.99
Breaded chicken breast, served with fries, rice & salad.	
TALLARIN TAY PA DE POLLO Chicken Chow Mein	\$21.95
POLLO CHI JAU KAI	\$21.99
Chicken cooked in mushroom sauce and chinese cinnamon with rice.	
POLLO ENROLLADO	\$22.99
Chicken rolled up with shrimp, pork, pepper	

# **Mariscos - Seafood**

MILANESA DE PESCADO	\$20.95
Breaded fish, served whith fries, rice	<b>¢</b> 27.05
PESCADO A LO MACHO	\$27.95
Fried fish with seafood in a aji panca sauce, served with rice.	
	¢10.0E
PESCADO FRITO Fried fish served with criolla sauce and a	\$19.95
side of rice.	
PESCADO A LA CHORRILLANA	\$19.99
Fried fish with sauteed onions and tomatoes	
on top, served with rice.	
ARROZ CON MARISCOS	\$23.95
Seafood rice with tomatoes, vegetables	
and aji amarillo sauce.	
TALLARIN TAY PA DE MARISCOS Seafood chow mein	\$24.99
TALLARIN TAY PA ESPECIAL	\$24.99
Pork, chicken, beef and shrimp chow mein.	,
ALMAR	\$34.99
Ceviche de pescado, arroz con mariscos and	ψο 1.55
chicharrón de calamar .	
PESCADO AL VAPOR	\$19.95
Steamed fish with ginger & soy sauce, served with rice	e.
PICANTE DE MARISCOS	\$25.95
Mixed seafood in a spicy garlic and creamy aji amarill	o sauce.

# Vegetarian

TALLARIN TAY PA DE VERDURAS	\$17.95
TALLARIN VERDE	\$18.95
CHAUFA DE VERDURAS	\$16.95
SALTADO DE VERDURAS	\$16.95



SUSTANCIA POLLO - CHICKEN \$14.95 SUSTANCIA CARNE- BEEF \$17.95 MINUTA POLLO - CHICKEN \$16.95 MINUTA CARNE - BEEF \$19.95 CHUPE DE CAMARONES \$21.45 PARIHUELA \$23.95

## **Desayunos - Breakfast**

(only weekends)

SANDWICH DE CHICHARRON \$16.95 LOMITO AL JUGO \$15.95 TAMAL POLLO O PUERCO \$12.95

# Kids Menu

**SOPA WANTON** 

SALCHIPAPAS \$13.45 ALFAJORES MINI \$11.99 CHICKEN NUGGETS \$13.45 LUCUMA ICE CREAM \$6.99

\$20.99

**Desserts** 

\$7.45

\$10.45

FISH NUGGETS \$13.45 CREMA VOLTEADA PICARONES

## Beverages Side Orders

INKA COLA	\$4.25	ARROZ BLANCO	\$5.25
SODA	\$3.25	CANCHA	\$4.75
CHICHA MORADA	\$4.95	<b>PLATANO FRITO</b>	\$7.45
JARRA CHICHA	\$13.95	<b>PAPAS FRITAS</b>	\$5.95
MARACUYA	\$4.95	YUCA FRITA	\$6.75
JARRA MARACUYA		<b>CAMOTE FRITO</b>	\$5.95
ICED TEA		SALAD SMALL	\$6.45
CAFE	\$4.25	SALAD GRANDE	\$9.95
TE	\$7.20 \$7.50		

### **Beers**

CUSQUENA	\$7.95
CRISTAL	\$7.95
PILSEN	\$7.95
MODELO	\$7.95

Wines	glass	bottle
TABERNERO BORGONA	\$9.99	\$39.00
MALBEE MERLOT	\$9.99	\$39.00
INTIPALKA BLANC	\$9.99	\$39.00
TABERNERO GRAN ROSE	\$9.99	\$39.00